12.

Rang Name

12.

15.

18.

20.

24.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

33.

35.
36.
37.
38.

PN~

Zobbeli

Fehr

Lang
Obrist
Schitz
Albrecht
Bosshard
Schreiber
Obrist
Gutknecht
Rickli
Kramer
Volkart
Obrist
Holzmann
Willi
Denzler
Willi
Volkart
Albrecht
Beereuter
Haller
Jeanrenaud
Vogel
Geissmann
Meier
Obrist
Fankhauser
Ebnéther
Wurster
Albrecht
Moosmann
Lehmann
Baltensperger
Bleuler
Knoch
Trachsler
Kubisch

Vorname

Ernst
Thomas
Albert
Lukas
Hans
Robert
Jakob
Peter
Samuel
Peter
Jorg
Samuel
Fritz
Corinne
Marlies
Erhard
Marco
Herbert
Stefan
Walter
Rolf
Horst
Richard
Hans
Marcel
Rino
Beni
Willi
Peter
Roy
Fritz
Willi
Simone
Mirjam
Jolanda
Thomas David
Sascha
Ronny

Einzel-Rangliste

JG

1959
1973
1941
2000
1955
1955
1948
1955
1965
1935
1959
1986
1945
1969
1945
1958
1978
1952
1976
1950
1967
1965
1967
1956
1985
1985
1994
1939
1957
1991
1938
1946
1995
1988
1993
1970
1987
1983

Gew

57
57
Std
57
57
57
Kar
90
57
90
90
57
57
57
57
57
90
57
90
90
90
57
90
57
57
90
90
57
57
90
90
57
57
90
90
57
90
57

Verein

SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Windlach

Resultat

94
92
92
91
91
91
90
90
89
89
89
88
88
88
86
86
86
84
84
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
80
79
78
75
73
73
72
72
68
61
49
39

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
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Barchteli-Schiessen 2016 in Stadel
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12. Barchteli-Schiessen 2016 in Stadel

Rang Name

P e N = U S U G e T
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© N o~ 0N~

Fehr
Obrist
Schitz
Albrecht
Schreiber
Obrist
Gutknecht
Rickli
Obrist
Denzler

. Albrecht

Jeanrenaud
Geissmann
Obrist
Ebnéther
Wurster
Albrecht
Lehmann
Trachsler

Sektions-Einzelrangliste

Vorname

Thomas
Lukas
Hans
Robert
Peter
Samuel
Peter
Jorg
Corinne
Marco
Walter
Richard
Marcel
Beni
Peter
Roy
Fritz
Simone
Sascha

JG

1973
2000
1955
1955
1955
1965
1935
1959
1969
1978
1950
1967
1985
1994
1957
1991
1938
1995
1987

SG Stadel

Gew Verein

57 SG Stadel
57 SG Stadel
57 SG Stadel
57 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
57 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
57 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
57 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
57 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
57 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel

Resultat

92
91
91
91
90
89
89
89
88
86
82
82
81
80
78
75
73
72
49

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10

10
10
8

10
10
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10
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10
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9
9

10 10

10

-
o

N © © © 0o © ©O© © © ©

N © 00 00 O 0 0 © o O © © ©

o 0 O W 0 W 0 © W © © O © © © ©O© ©o ©

O N O N N 0 00 00 0 00 00 © © 0w © © © ©O ©

N N O N N N N 00 0 0 00 0 © 0O © © 0 ©

O O o0 O O N N N N 0O 0o 00 0 0 00 © o o 0

O = 00 00 O 00 N O N 0 N 00 O N 0o 00 0 o N



12. Barchteli-Schiessen 2016 in Stadel

Rang Name
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Zdbeli
Lang
Bosshard
Kramer
Volkart
Holzmann
Willi

Willi
Volkart
Beereuter

. Haller

Vogel

Meier
Fankhauser
Moosmann
Baltensperger
Bleuler

Knoch
Kubisch

Sektions-Einzelrangliste

Vorname

Ernst
Albert
Jakob
Samuel
Fritz
Marlies
Erhard
Herbert
Stefan
Rolf
Horst
Hans
Rino
Willi
Willi
Mirjam
Jolanda
Thomas David
Ronny

SV Windlach
JG Gew Verein
1959 57 SV Windlach
1941 Std SV Windlach
1948 Kar SV Windlach
1986 57 SV Windlach
1945 57 SV Windlach
1945 57 SV Windlach
1958 57 SV Windlach
1952 57 SV Windlach
1976 90 SV Windlach
1967 90 SV Windlach
1965 57 SV Windlach
1956 57 SV Windlach
1985 90 SV Windlach
1939 57 SV Windlach
1946 57 SV Windlach
1988 90 SV Windlach
1993 90 SV Windlach
1970 57 SV Windlach
1983 57 SV Windlach

Resultat

94
92
90
88
88
86
86
84
84
82
82
81
81
79
73
72
68
61
39
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12. Barchteli-Schiessen 2016 in Stadel

Sektions-Rangliste

Rang Verein Pflichtresultate Resultat

1. SG Stadel 10 + (2% der Nichtpflichtresultate)  90.944
2. SV Windlach 10 + (2% der Nichtpflichtresultate)  88.672



